
Iberian Historic Endurance

Navarra - 3933 mtr.
20 - 22 April 2018

Result of Race 1

Hankook 12H NAVARRA 2018

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time

1965 Category
Started: 6 Classified: 5 Not Classified: 1Not Started: 0

50 Richard Bateman  1 -- 23 laps --Lotus Elan
Richard Bateman

51:45.835 2:09.003 16

25 Torres da Silva-Rodriguez  2 -- 22 laps --Porsche 911 SWB
António Torres da Silva

52:45.597 2:15.360 9

103 Luis Sousa Ribeiro 1.910 3 1.910Ford Cortina Lotus
Luis Sousa Ribeiro

52:47.507 2:16.568 22

8 Beltrán-Tarrero  4 -- 21 laps --Porsche 911 SWB
Nou Onze

52:22.749 2:22.056 3

177 Fernandez-Fernandez  5 -- 20 laps --Matra Bonnet DJET 5
Eficar Team

51:06.204 2:25.793 3

Not Classif ied in Class H-65                                          Classif ication limit (75% of 23 Laps) = 17 Laps

41 Manuel Ferrão  DNC -- 5 laps --Lotus Elan 26R
Manuel Ferrão

11:14.154 2:12.377 4

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time

1971 Category
Started: 6 Classified: 5 Not Classified: 1Not Started: 0

51 Santos-Petiz  1 -- 22 laps --Alfa Romeo GTAm
Jorge Santos

52:24.481 2:13.670 3

159 Vaz-Soares 2.646 2 2.646Datsun 510/1600 SSS
Miguel Vaz

52:27.127 2:10.918 20

153 Manuel de la Torre  3 -- 21 laps --Porsche 914/6
Manuel de la Torre

51:38.806 2:19.141 19

154 Albert Pecanins 27.552 4 27.552Porsche 911 2.2
Albert Pecanins

52:06.358 2:21.017 9

49 Ferreira-Carvalho  5 -- 18 laps --Ford Escort RS 1600
Miguel Ferreira

40:36.704 2:03.442 2

Not Classif ied in Class H-71                                          Classif ication limit (75% of 22 Laps) = 16 Laps
199 Alexis Raoux  DNC -- 2 laps --Porsche 911 2.3 ST

Alexis Raoux
4:18.228 2:07.283 2

TimekeeperStewardRace Director

Publication-timeFastest time :  2:02.402  in lap  16  by  nbr. 60 : Pedro Bastos Rezende (Porsche 911 3.0 RS)

Results: www.getraceresults.com Timekeeping by  :  RSTime by  TimeServ ice.nl

Results remain prov isional pending technical examination and decisions f rom the stewards of  the meeting
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Iberian Historic Endurance

Navarra - 3933 mtr.
20 - 22 April 2018

Result of Race 1

Hankook 12H NAVARRA 2018

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time

1976 Category
Started: 6 Classified: 3 Not Classified: 3Not Started: 0

60 Pedro Bastos Rezende  1 -- 24 laps --Porsche 911 3.0 RS
Pedro Bastos Rezende

51:24.523 2:02.402 16

137 César Freitas  2 -- 22 laps --Ferrari 308 GT4
César Freitas

51:38.541 2:07.133 17

169 Antunes-Dinis  3 -- 18 laps --Datsun Sunny 1400 GX Excellent

Paulo Antunes
51:39.395 2:12.764 4

Not Classif ied in Class H-76                                          Classif ication limit (75% of 24 Laps) = 18 Laps

66 Antonio Cubero  DNC -- 15 laps --Porsche 911 3.0 RS
Nou Onze

34:17.227 2:08.059 2

85 Carlos Zorrilla-Moreno  DNC -- 4 laps --Porsche 911 3.0 RS
AECD

9:00.237 2:13.052 2

36 Carlos Rivera  DNC -- 3 laps --BMW 2002Ti
Dale Gas

7:34.865 2:25.425 2

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time

GTP & Sports Cars Category
Started: 1 Classified: 1 Not Classified: 1Not Started: 1

227 Carlos Barbot  1 -- 9 laps --Merlyn MK4
Carlos Barbot

18:45.064 2:03.083 2

Not Started in Class :  GTP
11 Florent Cazalot  DNS Lotus 7 S2

Florent Cazalot

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time

H-C Category - Invited Competition Cars
Started: 2 Classified: 1 Not Classified: 1Not Started: 0

95 Jorge Cruz  1 -- 19 laps --BMW 323i
Jorge C ruz

52:18.721 2:08.244 18

Not Classif ied in Class H-C                                          Classif ication limit (75% of 19 Laps) = 14 Laps

179 Rui Ribeiro  DNC -- 1 laps --Ford Escort RS 2000
Rui Ribeiro

2:08.029

TimekeeperStewardRace Director

Publication-timeFastest time :  2:02.402  in lap  16  by  nbr. 60 : Pedro Bastos Rezende (Porsche 911 3.0 RS)

Results: www.getraceresults.com Timekeeping by  :  RSTime by  TimeServ ice.nl

Results remain prov isional pending technical examination and decisions f rom the stewards of  the meeting
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